
St.nr. Dalyvis Klasė Auto Miestas Komanda Laikas1 Bauda1 Rez1 Laikas2 Bauda2 Rez2 Laikas3 Bauda3 Rez3 Laikas4 Bauda4 Rez4 St.nr. Galutinis VietaK Taškai
7 Regimantas Nevulis AWD VW GOLF Panevėžys PakruojoASK 00:46,26 00:46,26 00:42,25 00:42,25 00:50,48 5 00:55,48 00:51,39 00:51,39 7 03:15,38 1 12
8 Ovidijus Tylenis AWD Seat Leon Kaunas Slalomo akademija 00:38,75 00:38,75 00:38,71 5 00:43,71 00:53,10 5 00:58,10 00:49,86 5 00:54,86 8 03:15,42 2 10
4 EGIDIJUS NEVULIS AWD VW GOLF PANEVEŽYS PakruojoASK 00:41,28 15 00:56,28 00:39,82 00:39,82 00:50,19 00:50,19 00:49,93 00:49,93 4 03:16,22 3 8
3 Milvydas Malinauskas AWD Subaru legacy Pakruojis PakruojoASK 00:39,36 00:39,36 00:40,23 00:40,23 00:53,38 10 01:03,38 00:52,50 5 00:57,50 3 03:20,48 4 7
6 Nojus Praniulis AWD Audi A3 Linkuva 00:37,88 5 00:42,88 00:36,85 5 00:41,85 00:53,01 20 01:13,01 00:46,40 20 01:06,40 6 03:44,13 5 6
5 Olga Židovlenkova AWD Audi TT Vilnius VSVC 00:44,34 00:44,34 00:44,60 00:44,60 00:57,92 20 01:17,92 00:54,68 15 01:09,68 5 03:56,54 6 5
1 Ričardas Andrulis AWD Subaru Kazokai n 01:06,28 00:42,55 00:42,55 n 10 01:27,92 00:59,40 10 01:09,40 1 04:26,14 7 4

15 Evelina Drilingienė DAMŲ Mitsubishi colt Kaunas KTK Racing Division00:38,89 5 00:43,89 00:40,25 5 00:45,25 00:49,07 5 00:54,07 00:49,07 00:49,07 15 03:12,27 1 12
11 Rūta Nedzelskienė DAMŲ Mitsubishi Colt Panevėžys ASK Autorikona 00:43,05 10 00:53,05 00:40,84 00:40,84 00:51,27 10 01:01,27 00:49,82 5 00:54,82 11 03:29,99 2 10
13 Sandra Petrovienė DAMŲ Seat-ibiza Panevėžys PakruojoASK 00:49,26 10 00:59,26 00:50,87 00:50,87 00:55,89 10 01:05,89 00:56,65 15 01:11,65 13 04:07,68 3 8
17 Neringa Mačijauskienė DAMŲ Bmw323 Panevėžys ASK Autorikona 00:46,94 5 00:51,94 00:47,18 00:47,18 01:12,79 10 01:22,79 01:02,78 5 01:07,78 17 04:09,69 4 7
9 Ema Benevičiūtė DAMŲ Mitsubishi colt Radviliškis PakruojoASK 00:46,59 00:46,59 00:51,81 5 00:56,81 01:04,20 15 01:19,20 01:06,83 15 01:21,83 9 04:24,42 5 6

14 Olga Židovlenkova DAMŲ Audi TT Vilnius VSVC n 5 01:16,06 00:41,60 00:41,60 n 15 01:32,79 00:53,54 10 01:03,54 14 04:33,99 6 5
12 Gertrūda Laurinavičiūtė DAMŲ Nissan Sunny Vilnius VSVC 00:56,06 10 01:06,06 n 01:06,81 01:11,66 01:11,66 01:11,62 01:11,62 12 04:36,15 7 4
29 Aurimas Margevičius FWD Mitsubishi Colt Kaunas KTK Racing Division00:38,04 00:38,04 00:36,48 00:36,48 00:44,91 00:44,91 00:43,73 5 00:48,73 29 02:48,16 1 12
33 Rolandas Švalkūnas FWD renault clio Panevėzys ASK Autorikona 00:37,53 00:37,53 00:35,99 00:35,99 00:45,53 5 00:50,53 00:44,94 00:44,94 33 02:48,99 2 10
35 alfredas štaras FWD vw golf šanciai AG Racing 00:37,72 00:37,72 00:36,90 00:36,90 00:52,50 00:52,50 00:47,66 00:47,66 35 02:54,78 3 8
32 Alvydas Spakauskas FWD Honda civic Pakruojis PakruojoASK 00:39,30 00:39,30 00:37,74 00:37,74 00:46,85 00:46,85 00:48,33 5 00:53,33 32 02:57,23 4 7
26 Tomas Markelevičius FWD Mitsubishi Colt Panevėžys ASK Autorikona 00:35,92 00:35,92 00:38,30 5 00:43,30 00:45,10 10 00:55,10 00:43,32 5 00:48,32 26 03:02,64 5 6
27 Mantas Bytautas FWD Seat Leon Garliava 00:35,95 10 00:45,95 00:35,31 00:35,31 00:46,33 5 00:51,33 00:44,72 10 00:54,72 27 03:07,30 6 5
23 Evelina Drilingienė FWD Mitsubishi colt Kaunas 00:39,08 5 00:44,08 00:39,26 5 00:44,26 00:47,41 10 00:57,41 00:46,44 5 00:51,44 23 03:17,19 7 4
18 Mindaugas Draugelis FWD Seat ibiza Panevėžys PakruojoASK 00:37,60 00:37,60 00:36,17 5 00:41,17 00:50,05 5 00:55,05 00:55,52 10 01:05,52 18 03:19,34 8 3
25 Dalius Draugelis FWD Seat-ibiza Panevėžys PakruojoASK 00:38,78 5 00:43,78 00:39,85 00:39,85 00:50,09 00:50,09 01:05,74 01:05,74 25 03:19,45 9 2
24 Sandra Petrovienė FWD Seat-ibiza Panevėžys PakruojoASK 00:47,93 00:47,93 00:46,26 00:46,26 00:53,04 15 01:08,04 00:54,26 10 01:04,26 24 03:46,49 10 1
31 Mantas Petrovas FWD Seat-ibiza Panevėžys PakruojoASK 00:37,00 00:37,00 00:36,82 15 00:51,82 n 5 01:30,63 00:47,16 10 00:57,16 31 03:56,61 11 1
19 Rimantas Valkeris FWD Honda Concerto Šiauliai Rally4fun 00:55,80 10 01:05,80 00:47,33 5 00:52,33 01:15,63 5 01:20,63 01:08,49 30 01:38,49 19 04:57,25 12 1
99 Rūta Nedzelskienė FWD colt Panevėžys ASK Autorikona 00:41,03 00:41,03 n 01:02,33 n 01:30,63 n 01:48,49 99 05:02,48 13 1
46 Erikas Valkeris JAUNIŲ Mazda MX5 Šiauliai Rally4fun 00:40,94 00:40,94 00:37,72 00:37,72 00:49,83 10 00:59,83 00:45,47 10 00:55,47 46 03:13,96 1 12
41 Nojus Praniulis JAUNIŲ Audi A3 Linkuva 00:37,15 20 00:57,15 00:36,36 00:36,36 00:46,94 15 01:01,94 00:46,55 5 00:51,55 41 03:27,00 2 10
38 Gertrūda Laurinavičiūtė JAUNIŲ Nissan Sunny Vilnius VSVC 00:47,91 5 00:52,91 00:48,08 00:48,08 01:11,02 5 01:16,02 01:09,02 01:09,02 38 04:06,03 3 8
36 Domas Atkočiūnas JAUNIŲ Bmw 318 Radviliškis n 01:14,66 00:48,44 00:48,44 00:59,09 15 01:14,09 00:59,69 00:59,69 36 04:16,89 4 7
43 Egidijus Mačijauskas JAUNIŲ Bmw323 Panevėžys ASK Autorikona 00:52,92 00:52,92 00:47,38 5 00:52,38 01:01,17 25 01:26,17 01:02,76 10 01:12,76 43 04:24,22 5 6
39 LUKAS NEVULIS JAUNIŲ VW GOLF PANEVĖŽYS PakruojoASK 00:52,09 5 00:57,09 00:50,32 5 00:55,32 01:05,63 10 01:15,63 01:13,03 10 01:23,03 39 04:31,07 6 5
42 Rimantas Valkeris JAUNIŲ Honda Concerto Šiauliai Rally4fun 00:54,66 10 01:04,66 00:47,49 10 00:57,49 01:13,86 10 01:23,86 01:13,98 10 01:23,98 42 04:49,99 7 4
40 Klaidas Petrašiūnas JAUNIŲ Bmw Radviliškis 00:44,15 15 00:59,15 00:46,24 10 00:56,24 n 25 01:36,17 01:06,68 20 01:26,68 40 04:58,23 8 3
58 Rolandas Švalkūnas OC renault clio Panevėzys ASK Autorikona 00:37,30 00:37,30 00:35,74 00:35,74 00:44,66 00:44,66 00:43,96 00:43,96 58 02:41,66 1 12
47 Mantas Bytautas OC Seat Leon Garliava KTK Racing Division00:36,64 00:36,64 00:35,72 00:35,72 00:46,44 5 00:51,44 00:44,20 00:44,20 47 02:48,00 2 10
54 Aurimas Margevičius OC Mitsubishi colt Kaunas 00:39,69 00:39,69 00:36,31 00:36,31 00:44,49 00:44,49 00:43,42 5 00:48,42 54 02:48,92 3 8
61 Darius Kutavicius OC Bmw Radviliškis PakruojoASK 00:37,69 00:37,69 00:35,95 5 00:40,95 00:46,81 00:46,81 00:46,29 00:46,29 61 02:51,74 4 7
56 Mantas Petrovas OC Seat-ibiza Panevėžys PakruojoASK 00:37,93 00:37,93 00:36,10 5 00:41,10 00:45,08 5 00:50,08 00:45,26 00:45,26 56 02:54,37 5 6
57 Alvydas Spakauskas OC Honda civic Pakruojis PakruojoASK 00:40,22 00:40,22 00:36,68 00:36,68 00:48,13 00:48,13 00:52,40 00:52,40 57 02:57,43 6 5
52 Tomas Markelevičius OC Mitsubishi Colt Panevėžys ASK Autorikona 00:39,83 00:39,83 00:37,01 5 00:42,01 00:44,69 5 00:49,69 00:44,22 5 00:49,22 52 03:00,76 7 4
68 Robertas Valkeris OC Mazda MX5 Šiauliai Rally4fun 00:42,42 10 00:52,42 00:37,93 00:37,93 00:46,16 10 00:56,16 00:45,79 00:45,79 68 03:12,31 8 3
50 Regimantas Nevulis OC VW GOLF Panevėžys PakruojoASK 00:42,18 5 00:47,18 00:40,94 00:40,94 00:50,96 5 00:55,96 00:49,04 00:49,04 50 03:13,11 9 2
64 Tadas Petronis OC Subaru brz Panevezys 00:41,90 5 00:46,90 00:39,46 00:39,46 00:46,74 10 00:56,74 00:45,82 5 00:50,82 64 03:13,92 10 1
59 Justas Eimontas OC Toyota MR2 Vilnius SK Flameris Racing00:42,67 00:42,67 00:39,08 5 00:44,08 00:48,75 5 00:53,75 00:47,35 10 00:57,35 59 03:17,85 11 1
51 Ovidijus Tylenis OC Seat Leon Kaunas Slalomo akademija 00:36,58 20 00:56,58 00:36,72 00:36,72 00:55,38 5 01:00,38 00:50,65 10 01:00,65 51 03:34,34 12 1
66 Andrius Simonaitis OC bmw 323 Staciunai 00:44,65 10 00:54,65 00:40,09 5 00:45,09 00:53,98 5 00:58,98 00:56,09 00:56,09 66 03:34,81 13 1
60 Darius Jakstonis OC Honda Panevezys 00:36,10 00:36,10 00:34,98 10 00:44,98 00:45,29 5 00:50,29 01:11,24 15 01:26,24 60 03:37,61 14 1
63 Mindaugas Mačijauskas OC Bmw323 Panevezys ASK Autorikona 00:43,73 10 00:53,73 00:38,63 15 00:53,63 00:53,89 15 01:08,89 00:53,65 5 00:58,65 63 03:54,89 15 1
49 Egidijus Mačijauskas OC Bmw323 Panevezys ASK Autorikona 00:50,13 5 00:55,13 00:44,59 20 01:04,59 00:59,47 15 01:14,47 01:00,47 10 01:10,47 49 04:24,66 16 1
69 Gediminas Zaurokas OC Bmw Siauliai n 01:06,58 00:48,37 15 01:03,37 n 5 01:24,47 00:56,66 10 01:06,66 69 04:41,09 17 1
71 alfredas štaras RETRO vw golf šanciai AG Racing 00:38,37 00:38,37 00:36,91 00:36,91 00:46,07 5 00:51,07 00:44,68 5 00:49,68 71 02:56,03 1 12
76 Mindaugas Draugelis RETRO vaz2101 Panevėžys PakruojoASK 00:48,23 00:48,23 00:43,13 00:43,13 00:51,04 00:51,04 00:49,94 00:49,94 76 03:12,34 2 10
70 Dalius Draugelis RETRO vaz2101 Panevėžys PakruojoASK 00:46,70 00:46,70 00:38,80 5 00:43,80 00:59,71 5 01:04,71 00:50,70 5 00:55,70 70 03:30,91 3 8
109 Mantas Petrovas RETRO vaz2101 Panevėžys PakruojoASK 00:48,86 00:48,86 00:45,24 00:45,24 00:58,67 00:58,67 01:04,85 01:04,85 109 03:37,63 4 7
110 Regimantas Nevulis RETRO vaz2101 Panevėžys PakruojoASK 00:51,33 00:51,33 00:50,03 00:50,03 01:02,14 01:02,14 01:06,07 01:06,07 110 03:49,57 5 6
101 Vygintas Suminskas RETRO OpelAscona Širvintos n 01:01,33 00:46,42 00:46,42 n 01:14,71 n 01:16,07 101 04:18,53 6 5
83 Darius Jakstonis RWD Honda Panevezys 00:36,00 5 00:41,00 00:34,93 00:34,93 00:43,87 00:43,87 00:42,97 5 00:47,97 83 02:47,77 1 4
84 Darius Kutavicius RWD Bmw Radviliškis PakruojoASK 00:37,43 00:37,43 00:36,24 00:36,24 00:45,61 00:45,61 00:44,24 5 00:49,24 84 02:48,53 2 3
92 Robertas Valkeris RWD Mazda MX5 Šiauliai Rally4fun 00:38,32 00:38,32 00:37,93 00:37,93 00:44,97 00:44,97 00:47,58 00:47,58 92 02:48,80 3 2
87 Tadas Petronis RWD Subaru brz Panevezys 00:40,40 00:40,40 00:38,59 00:38,59 00:47,10 00:47,10 00:45,95 00:45,95 87 02:52,04 4 1
81 Erikas Valkeris RWD Mazda MX5 Šiauliai Rally4fun 00:41,28 00:41,28 00:37,34 00:37,34 00:45,49 00:45,49 00:45,43 5 00:50,43 81 02:54,54 5 1
82 Justas Eimontas RWD Toyota MR2 Vilnius SK Flameris Racing00:40,90 00:40,90 00:47,91 00:47,91 00:49,00 00:49,00 00:47,30 5 00:52,30 82 03:10,12 6 1
78 Darius Petrašiūnas RWD BMW Radviliškis 00:40,07 15 00:55,07 00:38,30 00:38,30 00:50,22 10 01:00,22 00:48,54 00:48,54 78 03:22,13 7 1
86 Mindaugas Mačijauskas RWD Bmw323 Panevezys ASK Autorikona 00:42,03 00:42,03 00:41,97 00:41,97 00:54,69 10 01:04,69 00:57,32 00:57,32 86 03:26,02 8 1
77 Svajunas Mandravickas RWD Bmv Radviliskis 00:42,84 5 00:47,84 00:41,94 00:41,94 00:57,34 00:57,34 00:53,61 10 01:03,61 77 03:30,72 9 1



80 Neringa Mačijauskienė RWD Bmw323 Panevezys ASK Autorikona 00:48,74 00:48,74 00:46,29 5 00:51,29 01:00,64 5 01:05,64 00:57,96 00:57,96 80 03:43,63 10 1
91 Karolis Šližauskas RWD Mazda Mx5 Panevėžys 00:48,16 5 00:53,16 00:43,57 00:43,57 00:59,24 5 01:04,24 00:56,82 15 01:11,82 91 03:52,79 11 1
93 Gediminas Zaurokas RWD Bmw Siauliai 00:39,31 5 00:44,31 00:42,19 5 00:47,19 00:50,64 10 01:00,64 n 20 01:24,51 93 03:56,64 12 1
90 Andrius Simonaitis RWD bmw 323 Staciunai 00:48,25 00:48,25 00:44,03 00:44,03 00:55,53 10 01:05,53 n 01:24,51 90 04:02,31 13 1
79 Vygantas Termenas RWD Bmw 325i Radviliškis 00:45,88 5 00:50,88 00:43,82 10 00:53,82 n 01:15,64 00:59,51 15 01:14,51 79 04:14,84 14 1
29 Aurimas Margevičius TAURĖ Mitsubishi Colt Kaunas 00:42,63 00:42,63 00:42,95 00:42,95 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 29 01:25,58 1
47 Mantas Bytautas TAURĖ Seat Leon Garliava 00:44,82 00:44,82 00:43,21 00:43,21 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 47 01:28,03 2
58 Rolandas Švalkūnas TAURĖ renault clio Panevėzys 00:44,33 5 00:49,33 00:43,41 00:43,41 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 58 01:32,74 3
92 Robertas Valkeris TAURĖ Mazda MX5 Šiauliai 00:44,02 00:44,02 00:44,11 5 00:49,11 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 92 01:33,13 4
83 Darius Jakstonis TAURĖ Honda Panevezys 00:41,65 00:41,65 00:41,52 15 00:56,52 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 83 01:38,17 5
84 Darius Kutavicius TAURĖ Bmw Radviliškis 00:43,28 00:43,28 00:43,96 15 00:58,96 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 84 01:42,25 6

Komandinė įskaita
29 Aurimas Margevičius FWD Mitsubishi Colt Kaunas KTK Racing Division00:38,04 00:38,04 00:36,48 00:36,48 00:44,91 00:44,91 00:43,73 5 00:48,73 29 02:48,16 1 12

3415 Evelina Drilingienė DAMŲ Mitsubishi colt Kaunas KTK Racing Division00:38,89 5 00:43,89 00:40,25 5 00:45,25 00:49,07 5 00:54,07 00:49,07 00:49,07 15 03:12,27 1 12
47 Mantas Bytautas OC Seat Leon Garliava KTK Racing Division00:36,64 00:36,64 00:35,72 00:35,72 00:46,44 5 00:51,44 00:44,20 00:44,20 47 02:48,00 2 10
58 Rolandas Švalkūnas OC renault clio Panevėzys ASK Autorikona 00:37,30 00:37,30 00:35,74 00:35,74 00:44,66 00:44,66 00:43,96 00:43,96 58 02:41,66 1 12

3233 Rolandas Švalkūnas FWD renault clio Panevėzys ASK Autorikona 00:37,53 00:37,53 00:35,99 00:35,99 00:45,53 5 00:50,53 00:44,94 00:44,94 33 02:48,99 2 10
11 Rūta Nedzelskienė DAMŲ Mitsubishi Colt Panevėžys ASK Autorikona 00:43,05 10 00:53,05 00:40,84 00:40,84 00:51,27 10 01:01,27 00:49,82 5 00:54,82 11 03:29,99 2 10
7 Regimantas Nevulis AWD VW GOLF Panevėžys PakruojoASK 00:46,26 00:46,26 00:42,25 00:42,25 00:50,48 5 00:55,48 00:51,39 00:51,39 7 03:15,38 1 12

3284 Darius Kutavicius RWD Bmw Radviliškis PakruojoASK 00:37,43 00:37,43 00:36,24 00:36,24 00:45,61 00:45,61 00:44,24 5 00:49,24 84 02:48,53 2 10
76 Mindaugas Draugelis RETRO vaz2101 Panevėžys PakruojoASK 00:48,23 00:48,23 00:43,13 00:43,13 00:51,04 00:51,04 00:49,94 00:49,94 76 03:12,34 2 10
46 Erikas Valkeris JAUNIŲ Mazda MX5 Šiauliai Rally4fun 00:40,94 00:40,94 00:37,72 00:37,72 00:49,83 10 00:59,83 00:45,47 10 00:55,47 46 03:13,96 1 12

2692 Robertas Valkeris RWD Mazda MX5 Šiauliai Rally4fun 00:38,32 00:38,32 00:37,93 00:37,93 00:44,97 00:44,97 00:47,58 00:47,58 92 02:48,80 3 8
81 Erikas Valkeris RWD Mazda MX5 Šiauliai Rally4fun 00:41,28 00:41,28 00:37,34 00:37,34 00:45,49 00:45,49 00:45,43 5 00:50,43 81 02:54,54 5 6
71 alfredas štaras RETRO vw golf šanciai AG Racing 00:38,37 00:38,37 00:36,91 00:36,91 00:46,07 5 00:51,07 00:44,68 5 00:49,68 71 02:56,03 1 12 20
35 alfredas štaras FWD vw golf šanciai AG Racing 00:37,72 00:37,72 00:36,90 00:36,90 00:52,50 00:52,50 00:47,66 00:47,66 35 02:54,78 3 8
38 Gertrūda Laurinavičiūtė JAUNIŲ Nissan Sunny Vilnius VSVC 00:47,91 5 00:52,91 00:48,08 00:48,08 01:11,02 5 01:16,02 01:09,02 01:09,02 38 04:06,03 3 8

185 Olga Židovlenkova AWD Audi TT Vilnius VSVC 00:44,34 00:44,34 00:44,60 00:44,60 00:57,92 20 01:17,92 00:54,68 15 01:09,68 5 03:56,54 6 5
14 Olga Židovlenkova DAMŲ Audi TT Vilnius VSVC n 5 01:16,06 00:41,60 00:41,60 n 15 01:32,79 00:53,54 10 01:03,54 14 04:33,99 6 5

8 Ovidijus Tylenis AWD Seat Leon Kaunas Slalomo akademija 00:38,75 00:38,75 00:38,71 5 00:43,71 00:53,10 5 00:58,10 00:49,86 5 00:54,86 8 03:15,42 2 10 10
82 Justas Eimontas RWD Toyota MR2 Vilnius SK Flameris Racing00:40,90 00:40,90 00:47,91 00:47,91 00:49,00 00:49,00 00:47,30 5 00:52,30 82 03:10,12 6 5 5


